Pcs.         Date :
RoHS & Halogen Free & REACH Compliance.
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
Customer：：：： ELTECH
Customer P/N:
Drawing No：：：：
Quantity：：：： 2019/10/28
Chilisin P/N：：：： BXRT00DIS016M11SCF

Part number : BXRT00DIS016M11SCF
Part name : 10/100 Base-T Transformer Single Port
Part number code
Serial number
Packaging type
Application Category
Ports
Module type
Pins
Module type
Design code
Product symbol
Feature
● Compliant and peak reflow temperature rating 245°C .
● Meets IEEE802.3u specification.
● Comply with ROHS & Halogen Free requirements.
● Excellent common mode noise suppression.
● Packaging specification is reel.
      ( BXRT00DIS016M11SCF : Reel )
   BXRT 00 DIS 016 M 1 1 S □□
jamiechuang
戳記
jamiechuang
戳記
jamiechuang
戳記
jamiechuang
打字機
2
jamiechuang
戳記
Mechanical Dimension and Marking
Drawn    Jamie.Chuang   Designed    Jamie.Chuang    Approved   James.Cheng
D
A
E F
B
G
C
J
I
e
d
a
K
PIN 1
Date Code
11SCF XX XX
Part Number Year
Week
Suggested Land Pattern
11SCF
.004/0.10
16 SURFACES
UNIT         mm                                   inch
   A       12.80 ±0.25                     0.5039 ±0.010
   B         9.30 ±0.25                     0.3661 ±0.010
   C         5.65 ±0.25                     0.2224 ±0.010
   D         6.90 ±0.25                     0.2717 ±0.010
   E         0.46 ±0.13                     0.0181 ±0.002
   F         1.27 ±0.25                     0.0500 ±0.010
   G         0.25 ±0.13                     0.0098 ±0.002
   H         0.30 ±0.13                     0.0118 ±0.002
    I          0.70 ±0.13                     0.0276 ±0.002
   J          8.89 ±0.25                     0.3500 ±0.010
   K          0°~ 8°
UNIT mm inch
a
b